
LOT 15 SUWANNEE VALLEY FARMS S/D

WD 1276-792, WD 1294-2431, WD 13

VRASTIL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED APRIL 16, 202
176 NW CAMBRIDGE HILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-2S-16-01777-115

9901 AC/XFOB
03

29216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

12/28/2022 JD 5.01 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

0
1,000
45,000
46,000

0
46,000

0
46,000
46,000

0

46,000

1525/1280 10/11/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VRASTIL WILLIAM ROBER

VRASTIL FAMILY REVO

1512/1970 4/16/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VRASTIL WILLIAM ROBER

VRASTIL FAMILY REVO
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

1,000

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


